

12281 Intraplex Parkway I Gulfport, MS I 39503 Phone: 228-896-5020 I www.mscoast.org

WATER AND SEWER SERVICES APPLICATION

The Harrison County Development Commission is the owner of water and sewage systems located in the areas generally described in the Tariff on file with the Commission and subject to the "terms and conditions" set out in this agreement to furnish water and sewer services. The Harrison County Development Commission hereby agrees to furnish water and sewage services to the Second Party.

Signature	1	Гitle		Date
DATE REQUESTED FOR SERVICE TO BEGIN	I			
CITY:	STATE		ZIP CODE:	
MAILING ADDRESS (If different from above	e)			
OWN () RENT () OWNERS NAME:			PHONE #	
CITY:	STATE		ZIP CODE:	
ADDRESS FOR SERVICE				
EIN NUMBER (If applicable)				
BUSINESS NAME				
APPLICANT PHONE #:	BUSINESS PHONE #:			
APPLICANT EMAIL ADDRESS				
APPLICANT: FIRST NAME	LAS	T NAM	E	
APPLICATION IS FOR (CHECK ONE): BUSINE	SS	RESID	ENTIAL	

Please include a copy of applicant's driver's license and business license (if applicable).

A \$50.00 CONNECTION FEE IS REQUIRED BEFORE SERVICE WILL BEGIN, PAYABLE BY CHECK OR MONEY ORDER ONLY.

- I have received a copy of the Harrison County Development Commission's Water and Sewer Policy and accept the compliance requirements as outlined within the policy.
- **Applicant Responsibility:** The applicant listed on the Water and Sewer Services Application will be the person deemed responsible for payment of the monthly bill and any fees or charges that may occur on the account.
- I understand and agree that any tampering of Harrison County Development Commission's property, utility equipment, or stealing of service is found it will be grounds for discontinuance of water and sewer service, as well as possible criminal charges. There will also be a tampering fee of \$500.00 that will be applied to the account and will be due immediately.

FOR OFFICE ONLY

Copy of DL?	Copy of Bus. License?	Connection Fee Received?
Yes No	Yes No	Yes No
DRIVER'S LIC #	3US. LIC #	Check No: